
ID OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM

(For Immediate Release) June 29, 1959

LITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, June 10, 1959 

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

All Member banks

Item
All
banks*

commer
cial Total

Central reserve 
city banks

Reserve
city

Country
banks

1/ banks* V V New York Chicago banks

ASSETS

Loans and investments 222,780 185,660 155, 2U5 25,651 6,580 60,810 62,201*

Loans and discounts 
v U. S. Govt, obligations 

Other securities

127,230
69,210
26,31+0

103,150
61,860
20,650

88,3U2
50,322
16,581

16,511
6,7U6
2,39k

3,61*3
2,235

702

36,308
18,697

5,805

31,880
22,61*1*

7,680

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances 1*3,830 1*3,060 37,819 7,55U 1,81*7 15,592 12,826

*
v Reserve with FR Banks 

Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

18,070
3,2l*0

11,260
11,260

18,070
3,100

10,670
11,220

18,069
2,339
6,1*79

10,932

U,092
11*8
108

3,206

99 6 
29 

113 
709

7,33U
755

2,11*2
5,361

5,61*7 
1,1*07 
I*, 116 
1,656

' Other assets 5,070 1*,530 1*,010 1,179 90 1,536 1,205

Total assets 271,680 233,250 197,071* 3U,38U 8,517 77,938 76,235

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Gross demand deposits 
► Gross time deposits

’TOTAL DEPOSITS

139,570
102,020

139, 5Uo 
67,580

119,915
51i,7l6

23,719
5,152

5,93U
1,1*38

1*7,271
22,078

1*2,991
26, 01*8

21*1,590 207,120 17U,631 28,871 7,372 69,31*9 69,039

Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

15,550 
3,050 

123,U60
99,530

15,550 
3,050 

123,U30 
65,090

1U,898
2,692

10l*,6l0
52,1*31

5,593
506

19,215
3,557

1,191
127

1*,655
1,399

6,773
965

1*0,009
21,602

1,31*1
1,091*

1*0,731
25,873

Borrowings 2,930 2,930 2,750 808 272 1,11*3 527

Other liabilities 14,890 1*,220 3,825 1,1*05 130 1,506 781*

Total capital accounts
A

Total liabilities 
and capital

22,270 18,980 15,868 3,300 7U3 5,91*0 5,885

271,680 233,250 197,071* 3U,38U 8,517 77,938 76,235

-i * Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million. _ .
1/ Beginning ■with April 1959 a national bank in Hawaii with total deposits of $220 million 

* "■and six national banks in Alaska with total deposits of $133 million were inc u e wi 

country member banks (the Hawaiian Bank was not previously in this series j the Alaskan 
banks have been in nonmember commercial banks since January 1959).Digitized for FRASER 
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CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

‘ -G-.V MAY 13, 1959 TO JUNE 10, 1959
► 1 ' (Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

All Member banks

Item
►

All
banks*

commer
cial

banks*
Total

Central reserve 
city banks 

New York Chicago

Reserve
city
banks

Country
banks

ASSETS

Loans and investments - 870 - 1,030 - 796 - 237 - 84 - 101 - 31k

* Loans and discounts i ,34o '+ 1,160 + 1,010 + 113 + 59 + 502 + 336
„ U. S. Govt, obligations 2,220 - 2,220 - 1,830 - 360 - 166 - 577 - 727

Other securities
■

+ 10 + 30 + 24 4* 10 + 23 — 26 + 17

Reserves, cash, and
1,760 1,679bank balances - 1,750 - - •f 221 - 244 - 1,308 - 348

k Reserve with FR Banks - 44o - 440 - + 191 - 82 • 408 - 145
Cash in vault 60 - 60 - 35 — 2 + 2 - 35
Balances with banks - 100 - 110 - 63 + 11 + 6 + 1 - 81
Cash items _ 1,150 - 1,150 - 1,137 + 19 - 166 - 903 - 87

'Other assets - 70 - 70 - 31 + 43 2 + 7 - 79

Total assets - 2,690 - 2,860 - 2,506 + 27 - 330 - 1,402 - 801

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Gross demand deposits - 4,010 - 4,010 - 3,583 - 220 - 470 - 1,829 1,064

,Gross time deposits + 330 + 230 + 206 79 ■+■ 10 + 172 103

TOTAL DEPOSITS - 3,680 - 3,780 - 3,377 - 299 - 460 1,657 - 961

Deposits of banks 230 - 230 _ 216 135 - 57 3 - 27
U. S. Govt, deposits - 3,530 3,530 - 3,298 -1,025 - 315 - 1,275 - 683
Other demand deposits - 390 - 390 - 210 808 - 98 - 566 ~ 35k
Other time deposits 470 + 370 + 347 + 53 + 10 4* . 181 + 103

Borrowings *4- 780 + 780 740 + 256 + 127 + 227 + 130

Other liabilities + 100 •+* 70 + 64 + 78 — - 26 + 12

Total capital accounts + 110 -j. 70 + 67 8 + 3 54 18
A

Total liabilities
and capital — 2,690 — 2,860 ■* 2,506 + 27 - 330 ** 1,402 801

- * Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.

Digitized for FRASER 
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CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM*

r 4 ‘G.7 
% *

*

All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, 
the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds l/

(Partly estimated. In billions of dollars)

Item
June May May

Change to June 10, 
1959 from —

10, 
1959

27 > j 
1959^' 1959^/

May 27,
.1953.... .

May 13, 
1959

ASSETS

Monetary reserve 25.4 25.5 25.5 — - .1

Gold stock 20.1 20.2 20.2 - .1 - .1
Treasury Currency 5-3 5-3 5.3 — --

Bank credit 247.9 247-9 249.4 - .1 - 1-5
Loans, net 125.2 124.7 124.4 + .6 + .8
U. S. Govt, obligations 96.3 96.8 98.7 - .5 - 2 .4

Commercial and savings banks 69.2 69.8 71.4 - .6 - 2 .2
Federal Reserve Banks 25-9 25.9 26.1 __ - .1
Other 1.2 1.2 1.2 — --

Other securities 26.3 26.4 26.3 - .1 —

Total assets, net 273.3 273.4 274.9 - .1 - 1.6

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL 

Total deposits adjusted and
241.3 239-1 239.7 + 1.6currency outside banks + 2 .2

Currency outside banks 28.5 28.1 28.1 + .4 4* • ̂ (*
Demand deposits adjusted 112.2 110.7 111.4 + 1*5 4* .8

Time deposits adjusted 99-5 99-3 99-0 + .2 + -5
Postal savings deposits 1.1 1.1 1.1

U. S. Government deposits 3-5 5.7 7.1 - 2 .2 - 3-6

At commercial and savings banks 3.1 5.2 6 .6 - 2 .1 - 3-5

At Federal Reserve Banks .4 •5 • 5 - ■ . 1 *■* • *L

Foreign bank deposits, net 3-6 3.7 3-7 - .1 - .1
Treasury cash .7 • 7 • 7 — - -

Capital and miscellaneous accounts, net 

Total liabilities and capital, net

24.2 24.2 23.8 4* .1 + .5

273.3 273.4 274.9 - .1 - 1.6

Seasonally adjusted
Currency outside banks n.a. 28.3 n.a. n.a. n.a.

Demand deposits adjusted n.a. 112.6 n.a. n.a. n.a.

Y 

> ►

i? ¥ 

> * 

*

V

V v

h + 
v

¥

¥ *

*

' *

i ̂ 

f *

* Figures may not add to totals because of rounding. For description and back figures of 
seasonally adjusted data, see July 1957 Bulletin, pp. 828-29. Also see footnote on 

first page.
l/ Treasury funds included are gold account, Treasury currency account, and Exchange 
~ Stabilization Fund.
Ij  Revised.
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G.7 (Final)

, ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANK? IN THE UNITED STATES, May 27, 1959

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

All
tt

Member banks

Item
All
banks*

commer
cial Total

Central reserve 
city banks

Reserve
city

Country
banks

banks* New York | Chicago banks

ASSETS

Loans and investments 222,570 185,500 155,067 25,687 6,630 60,550 62,2QCL

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

126,360
69,780
26,1*30

102,360
62,390
20,750

87,660
50,731
16,676

16,580
6,657
2,1*50

3,637
2,288
705

35,806
18,907
5,837

31,637
22,879
7,681*

Reserves, cash, and 
hank balances 1*2,630 1*1,880 36,935 7,111* 1,856 15,672 , 12*291.

Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

17,900
3,31*0

10,51*0
10,850

17,900
3,200
9,970
10,810

17,898
2,1*09
6,075
10,553

3,821*
157
118

3,015

972
31

112
71*1

7,531
768

2,072
5,301

5,571
1,1*53
3,773
1,1*96

Other assets 5,090 1*,530 3,981* 1,135 88 1,1*95 1.266

Total assets 270,290 231,910 195,986 33,936 8,571* 77,717 .71*222-

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits

139,060
101,81*0

139,030
67,1*50

119,626 
51*,599

23,561
5.169

6,1U7
1,1*35

1*7,320
21,271

1*2,598
26,02k

TOTAL DEPOSITS 21*0,900 206,1*80 171*,225 28,730 7,582 69.291 68i162,2„

Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

11*, 930 
5,150 

121,520 
99,300

11*, 930 
5,150 

121,1*90 
61*, 910

11*, 299 
1*,653 

103,008 
52,265

5,613
1,036
18,553
3,528

1,11*2
312

l*,73li
1,391*

6,280
1,795
39,722
21,1*91*

.1,261*
1,510
39,999
25,81*9

Borrowings 2,260 2,260 2,097 530 125 973 1*69

Other liabilities 1*,880 1*,200 3,808 l,37U 128 1,521 785

Total capital accounts

Total liabilities 
and capital

22,250 18,970 15,856 3,302 739 _ 5,932 , z jm .

270,290 231,910 195,986 33,936 8,571* 77,717 75,759

* Figures have teen rounded to nearest 10 million.

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




